FlowtraMag 2581
Product Introduction
2 FlowtraMag 2581 | Product Introduction | May 2021
Features and Benefits
+ Full-Bore plastic PVC in line style magnetic flowmeter
+ PVC body with Titanium grade 2 or Hastelloy® C 276
electrodes with no moving parts
+ FKM or EPDM seals are available

• ATEX not supported
18
Ordering Information
FlowtraMag 2581 | Product Introduction | May 2021
FlowtraMag 2581 | Product Introduction | May 2021 19
Ordering Information
2581 Ordering Information
Mfr. Part Number 9 Digit Code Description
3-2581PT01-101 159 001 970 FBM PVC Ti, FKM Union DN25 (1")
3-2581PT15-101 159 001 971 FBM PVC Ti, FKM Union DN40 (1.5")
3-2581PT02-101 159 001 972 FBM PVC Ti, FKM Union DN50 (2")
3-2581PT03-101 159 001 973 FBM PVC Ti, FKM Flange DN80 (3")
3-2581PT04-101 159 001 974 FBM PVC Ti, FKM Flange DN100 (4")
3-2581PH01-101 159 001 975 FBM PVC Hc, FKM Union DN25 (1")
3-2581PH15-101 159 001 976 FBM PVC Hc, FKM Union DN40 (1.5")
3-2581PH02-101 159 001 977 FBM PVC Hc, FKM Union DN50 (2")
3-2581PH03-101 159 001 978 FBM PVC Hc, FKM Flange DN80 (3")
3-2581PH04-101 159 001 979 FBM PVC Hc, FKM Flange DN100 (4")
FlowtraMag 2581 | Product Introduction | May 2021 20
Ordering Information
2581 Ordering Information
Mfr. Part Number 9 Digit Code Description
3-2581PT01-102 159 001 980 FBM PVC Ti, EPDM, Union DN25 (1")
3-2581PT15-102 159 001 981 FBM PVC Ti, EPDM, Union DN40 (1.5")
3-2581PT02-102 159 001 982 FBM PVC Ti, EPDM, Union DN50 (2")
3-2581PT03-102 159 001 983 FBM PVC Ti, EPDM, Flange DN80 (3")
3-2581PT04-102 159 001 984 FBM PVC Ti, EPDM, Flange DN100 (4")
3-2581PH01-102 159 001 985 FBM PVC Hc, EPDM, Union DN25 (1")
3-2581PH15-102 159 001 986 FBM PVC Hc, EPDM, Union DN40 (1.5")
3-2581PH02-102 159 001 987 FBM PVC Hc, EPDM, Union DN50 (2")
3-2581PH03-102 159 001 988 FBM PVC Hc, EPDM, Flange, DN80 (3")
3-2581PH04-102 159 001 989 FBM PVC Hc, EPDM, Flange, DN100 (4")
FlowtraMag 2581 | Product Introduction | May 2021 21
Ordering Information
2581 Ordering Information
Mfr. Part Number 9 Digit Code Description
3-0252 159 001 808 0252 Configuration Tool
3-2581-PX01-10X Accessories
857 375 010 857 375 010 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
749 418 026 749 418 026 1.234IDX.139 FKM O-RING RMS1071 (1 in.)
897 375 010 897 375 010 PVC 80 Type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
748 419 026 748 419 026 NSF 1.234IDX.139 EPDM O-RING (1 in.)
161 375 904C 161 375 904C Union End, PVC, PN16, d32DN25 (Metric)
3-2581-PX15-10X Accessories
857 375 015 857 375 015 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1.5 in. (ASTM)
748 419 003 748 419 003 1.725IDX.210 FKM O-RING RMS1071 (1.5 in.)
897 375 015 897 375 015 PVC 80 Type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 1.5 in. (ASTM)
749 418 003 749 418 003 NSF 1.725IDX.210 EPDM O-RING (1.5 in.)
161 375 906C 161 375 906C Union End, PVC, PN16, d50DN40 (Metric)
FlowtraMag 2581 | Product Introduction | May 2021 22
Ordering Information
2581 Ordering Information
Mfr. Part Number 9 Digit Code Description
3-2581-PX02-10X Accessories
857 375 020 857 375 020 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 2 in. (ASTM)
749 418 231 749 418 231 2.225X.210 FKM O-RING RMS1071 (2 in.)
897 375 020 897 375 020 PVC 80 Type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 2 in. (ASTM)
748 419 231 748 419 231 NSF 2.225X.210 EPDM O-RING (2 in.)
161 375 907C 161 375 907C Union End, PVC, PN16, d63DN50 (Metric)
3-2581-PX03-10X Accessories
854-030 854-030 3 in. PVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)
37X 002 117 37X 002 117 FKM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 3 in.
37X 002 008 37X 002 008 EPDM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 3 in.
37Z 000 068 37Z 000 068 Van Stone Flange 316SS Bolt Kit, 4-hole, 3 in. ASTM
721 790 113 721 790 113 DN80 Flange Adapter, PVC-U, Metric (Use with backing flange 721 700 013)
721 700 013 721 700 013 DN80 Backing Flange, PVC-U, Metric
749 440 713 749 440 713 DN80 FKM Profile Flange Gasket, Metric
748 440 713 748 440 713 DN80 EPDM Profile Flange Gasket, Metric
FlowtraMag 2581 | Product Introduction | May 2021 23
Ordering Information
2581 Ordering Information
Mfr. Part Number 9 Digit Code Description
3-2581-PX04-10X Accessories
854-040 854-040 4 in. PVC80 Van-Stone Flange (S)
37X 002 118 37X 002 118 FKM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 4 in.
37X 002 009 37X 002 009 EPDM Full Face Flange Gasket - 150# ANSI Bolt Pattern - 4 in.
37Z 000 069 37Z 000 069 Van Stone Flange 316SS Bolt Kit, 8-hole, 4 in. ASTM